Form 3160-3 (December 1990)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Form approved.

Budget Bureau No.1004-0136

Expires: December 31, 1991

	DEPARTME	NI OF THE I	VIERIOR			5. LEASE DESIGNATION	AND SERIAL NO.		
	SF-079756-A								
APPLI	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME								
1a. TYPE OF WORK						7. UNIT AGREEMENT NA	ME		
b. TYPE OF WELL DR	ILL 🗵	DEEPEN []						
OIL GA	AS OTHER		SINGLE	MULTIPLE ZONE	X	8. FARM OR LEASE NAM	IE, WELL NO.		
2. NAME OF OPERATO	DR .	Attention:				Carson Feder	al /H/ 1		
Amoco Production Com	•	Lori Arnol	ld			9. API WELL NO.			
3. ADDRESS AND TELEPHONE						30-031	-25330		
P.O. Box 800, Denver,				30-5651		10. FIELD AND POOL, OI			
At surface	ort location clearly and in accord	lance with any State requ	rirements.")	`)		11. SEC., T., R., M., OR	East Blanco PC Ex		
1900 FNI	L 790 FEL	CONF	IDENTIAL	• /		AND SURVEY OR AREA			
At proposed prod. zone	1	LUA	ENDE!			Township 29N	Renge 4W		
14. DISTANCE IN MILES AND D	IRECTION FROM NEAREST TOW	N OR POST OFFICE*				12. COUNTY OR PARISH	13. STATE		
68.37 miles from	Aztec, NM					Rio Arriba	New Mexico		
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSE LOCATION TO NEAREST		16	. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE	E	17. NO. OF	ACRES ASSIGNED WELL 3/6/55	159.55		
PROPERTY OR LEASE LINI (Also to mesest drig, unit line,	E, FT. if any)		2235.89			326 E/2 &	160 NE/4		
18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOS TO NEAREST WELL, DRILL		19	19. PROPOSED DEPTH			20. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS			
OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS	S LEASE, FT.		91 97 '			Rotary 22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START*			
21. ELEVATIONS (Show whether This action	r DF, RT, GR., ejc.)) is subject to t e chnica	l and				ŀ			
7585' GR procedural	review persuant to 43	CEB 1186 9					01-93		
and appear	pursuant to 43 CFR E	REPRESED CASING	AND CEMENTING I	PROGRAM	VDRILLING	OPERATIONS ALL	Control ARG		
SIZE OF HOLE	GRADE, SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DE			OQUANTITY OF CEN			
17 1/2"	13 3/8" J-55	68# 36#				B WEDE GENERAL	-		
12 1/4"	9 5/8" J-55 7" J-55				982 of C	of CI B (Cement to surface)			
6 1/4			4 95011	-		cf Cl G			
Lease Descri	ption: T 29N Sec. Sec. Sec. Sec.	N-R 4W 3: All 4: All 5: All 6: W/2	CEIVE EP27 1993	CON	EHF	070 PARTICINATION, N	ascelved BLM		
SIGNED JOU (This space for Federal or State PERMIT NO.	Nmold	TITLE	Business Analyst			APPRO\			
Application approval does not v	warrant or certify that the applicant hold	is legal or equitable title to tho		ich would entiti	e the applicant	AS.AMEA	ששטו		
CONDITIONS OF APPROV	/AL, IF ANY:	TITLE		-		SEP 17	1993		
APPROVED BY	3312 (8)	17	්රුර් ons On Reverse S	Side	1	DISTRICT M	ANAGER		

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

<u>DISTRICT I</u> P.O. Bux 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

RECEIVED

53 MIG -9 PH 12: 51

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Azi	iec, NM 87410				r boundaries of the			070 FABILINETON NM
Operator		······································		Lease	CARSO	01 1	100	Well No.
AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY			R efe :	ence	- 6	County	12/	
Una Letter Section Township			Range					
н	4	29 NO	RTH	4	WEST	NMI	PM	RIO ARRIBA
Actual Footage Location	of Well:							
1900 feet	t from the	NORT	H line and	·	790	િલ્લ (ત	om the	EAST line
Ground level Elev.		Formation		Pool	_ , ,			Dedicated Acreage:
7585		Dakota		I	n Dakota			ξ/2)/ Acres
i. Outline the	acreage dedicated	to the subject well	by colored pen	cil or hachure i	narks on the plat belo	₩.		1870 7
2. If more than	one lease is ded	icated to the well, o	unline each and	ideatify the ow	nership thereol (both	as to wo	rking interest	and royalty).
3. If more than	one lease of diff	erent ownership is	dedicated to the	well, have the	interest of all owners	been coo	solidated by c	ommunitization,
	force-pooling, etc			1: 1:				
Yes	f	No If ans	wer is "yes" typ ons which have	actually been c	oasolidated. (Use re-	rense side	ď	
this form if ne	COPESSARY.							
No allowable o	will be assigned to	the well until all i	nieresis have be	es consolidated	(by communitization	a, unitizat	ioa, forced-po	oling, or otherwise)
or until 1 500-	mandard unit, elin	rioaling such intere	H, DAS OCCU 100	AUVED BY THE D	T T I A OLL		T	
ſ 			i:		1	F.		ATOR CERTIFICATION
	1		رِّ أ					eby certify that the information
	l	į	, <u></u>			- 7[]		erein in true and complete to the complete and belief.
	ļ				}		7771	armola
	Į.	[.]			,'	W. D	Signature	
	į				280	\$	LOR	IARNOLD
	I	ij			27		Printed Nam	
	1		•			!]]	BUSI	NESS ANALYST
						1	Position	
	1	č.					AMOC	O PRODUCTION
	ĺ	K.				- , 弘	Сосправу	
	1	Š.				70-	4/26/	93
	1	SEA A	••		•		Date	
1	1	- 5	••					
			4.		·	<u>i</u>	SURY	EYOR CERTIFICATION
ា ខ	THE THE	5					hereby ca	rify that the well location shown
	. 9					- §	on this pla	t was plotted from field notes of
	SEP 27 199	3	!				actual surv	eys made by me or under my and that the same is true and
	SER C. IO.					- !	correct to	the best of my browledge and
	I COM	DIV		ONEID	TNTIAL	É	belief.	•
	M157 3	:		IINTIL	ENTIAL	<u> </u>	Date Survey	
	L CON.	- , ,	0		_ — — — — -		Par Sairt	April 12, 1993
						£.	Signature &	Seel of D
	ì	1	1				Profession	G. W. MET.
1	i	ij	i		•	1	/	(4) (4)
	i		1				1 2	15/10.1X-10/8/
)				1-	Gart S	(7016) H
		4	1			<u>.</u>	Gary 11	7016 BULLAND
		_ :		.,			7016	SOFESSIONAL ME
		<u> </u>				=	1010	
0 370 660 990	1320 1650	1960 2310 264	n 2000	0 1500	1000 500	•	`	CSS 10HAL

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088 BI M MAIL ROOM

20 MIG -9 PM 3: 17

DISTRICT P.O. Bux 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

070 : All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section Operator ess Cirxon ر سجد Reference AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY County Township Unit Letter Section RIO ARRIBA 4 WEST 29 NORTH **NMPM** Actual Footage Location of Well: 790 EAST line NORTH line and feet from the . 1700 feet from the Dedicated Acreage: Producing Formation Ground level Elev. East Blanco PC Ext. East Blanco PC Ext. 7585 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc.? If answer is "yes" type of consolidation Yes If answer is "no" list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if neccessary. No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein in true and complete to the best of my browledge and belief. 707 Printed Name amoc Company SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and SER 27 1993 correct to the best of my knowledge and CONFIDENTIAL belief. OIL CON. DIV. Date Surveyed 1993 April 12, Signature & Sea Professional Surveyor D. PVEY Gary Cerville 7016 POFESSIONAL 500 1000 1500 1960 2310 2640 2000 1320 1650 330 660 990

